NEW SINGLE-FAMILY HOME INSPECTION CODES

BUILDING

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
199
505
599
800
900
909
916

917

FOOTINGS

SETBACKS

RE-BAR

LINTEL

ROOF

SLAB

EXTERIOR SHEATHING
FRAMING

INSULATION

DRYWALL

POOL, if applicable

FENCE & GATE, if applicable
POOL RE-LINER, if applicable
ROOF DECK RE-NAIL

ROOF SECONDARY BARRIER
OTHER BUILDING

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
ELEVATION LETTER
DRIVEWAY

BUILDING FINAL

DRIVEWAY FINAL

SWIMMING POOL FINAL,
if applicable

ROOF FINAL

MECHANICAL

300
301
302
304
305
398
399
903

GAS PIPING TEST
DUCTWORK

RANGE HOOD
VENTILATION

HVAC

OTHER GAS

OTHER MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL FINAL

ELECTRICAL

200
201
203

ELECTRICAL ROUGH-IN
ROUGH CEILING
SERVICE CHANGEOUT

204

205
299
500
501
507
508
512
518
521
901

POOL ELECTRICAL BONDING,
if applicable

UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL
OTHER ELECTRICAL
TEMPORARY POWER
ELECTRICAL RELEASE

TALQ TEMP ELECT RELEASE
TALQ FINAL ELECT RELEASE
TALQ TEMP C/I

CITY TEMP C/I

CITY NEW CUT-IN
ELECTRICAL FINAL

PLUMBING

400
401
402
403
404
407
410
411
412

499
905

GAS
502
902

BUILDING SEWER
PLUMBING ROUGH-IN SLAB
PLUMBING ROUGH-IN

TUB SET

WATER HEATER

WATER SYSTEM

COT BACKFLOW DEVICE
TALQ BACKFLOW DEVICE

POOL PRESSURE TEST,
if applicable

OTHER PLUMBING
PLUMBING FINAL

GAS METER SET RESIDENTIAL
GAS FINAL



299 OTHER ELECTRICAL

INSPECTION CODES REPORT 500 TEMPORARY POWER
ADMINISTRATION MECHANICAL 501 ELECTRICAL RELEASE

907 PERMIT FINAL 300 GAS PIPING TEST 506 NOTIFIED ELECT PROVIDER
BUILDING 301 DUCTWORK 507 TALQ TEMP ELECT RELEASE

100 FOOTINGS 302 RANGE HOOD 508 TALQ FINAL ELECT RELEASE

101 SETBACKS 303 REFRIGERATION 509 TALQNEW C/l & RES METER

102 RE-BAR 304 VENTILATION 510 TALQ MH C/I & METER SET

103 LINTEL 305 HVAC 511 TALQNEW C/l & COM METER
104 ROOF 306 HVAC CHANGEOUT 512 TALQTEMP C/l

105 SLAB 307 BOILER 513 TALQ INCREASE SERVICE

106 EXTERIOR SHEATHING 308 UNDERGROUND MEGHANICAL 514 TALQ RELOGATE SERVICE

107 FRAMING 309 UNDERGROUND GAS 515 CITY NEW C/I & RES METER

108 SPRINKLERS 310 CHILL WATER/HOT WATER/STEAM 516 CITY MH C/l & METER SET

109 INSULATION 398 OTHER GAS 517 CITY NEW C/I & COM METER

110 DRYWALL 399 OTHER MECHANICAL 518 CITY TEMP C/l

111 POOL 903 MECHANICAL FINAL 519 CITY INCREASE SERVICE

112 FENCE & GATE PLUMBING 520 CITY RELOCATE SERVICE

113 POOL RE-LINER 400 BUILDING SEWER 521 CITY NEW CUT-IN

114 SIGN FOOTING 401 PLUMBING ROUGH-INSLAB 55 [Ty RES METER SET

115 ROOF DECK RE-NAIL 402 PLUMBING ROUGH-IN 523 CITY COM METER SET

116 ROOF SECONDARY BARRIER 403 TUB SET 524 CITY MH METER SET

199 OTHER BUILDING 404 WATER HEATER 525 CITY RESEAL METER

505 NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT 407 WATER SYSTEM 526 CITY RELOGC INCREASE SERVICE
599 ELEVATION LETTER 408 MOBILE HOME SEWER 527 CITY RESEAL METER

900 BUILDING FINAL 409 MOBILE HOME WATER 528 CITY RESEAL METER INCREASE
906 SIGN FINAL 410 COT BACKFLOW DEVICE 529 CITY RELOGC INCREASE SERVICE
910 FIREWALLS 411 TALQBACKFLOWDEVICE £30 Ty RECON SERVICE

916 SWIMMING POOL FINAL 412 POOL PRESSURE TEST 531 CITY RECON INCREASE SERVICE
917 ROOF FINAL 499 OTHER PLUMBING 532 CITY HOUSE METER

920 EPL DISPLAY CARD 905 PLUMBING FINAL 533 CITY NEW G/l COM METER SET
999 OTHER FINAL DRIVEWAY 534 CITY INTERCONNECT PWR SOLAR
CODE ENFORCEMENT 800 DRIVEWAY LAYOUT 535 TALQ INTERCONNECT PWR SOLAR
700 LAND USE 909 DRIVEWAY FINAL 901 ELECTRICAL FINAL

701 JUNKAND LITTER ELECTRICAL 904 MOBILE HOME FINAL

702 ZONING 200 ELECTRICAL ROUGH-IN 921 SOLAR FINAL

703 SETBACK 201 ROUGH CEILING GAS

704 MINIMUM HOUSING 202 HVAC CHANGEOUT 502 GAS METER SET RESIDENTIAL
705 CONTRACTOR COMPLAINT 503 sERVICE CHANGEOUT 503 GAS METER SET COMMERCIAL

706 BUILDING W/O PERMIT
707 LOT MOWING
708 DRAINAGE OF FILTHY FLUIDS

204 POOL ELECTRICAL BONDING 902 GAS FINAL
205 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL



